Pentland Road 10k 2021 — Results
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Eoin
Jonathan
Howard
John
Gerry
Donald
Murdo
Jonathon
Scott
Alastair
Marina
Jane
Pierre
Matthew
Mae
Joanna
Murdo
John
Anna
Muriel
Samuel
Ailyn
Stephan
Colin
Valerie
Caroline
Karen
Catriona
Richard
Sarah
Alison
Dave
Carmen
Ewen

Coull
Fairgrieve
Maciver
Hamilton
Connelly
Macaskill
Mackenzie
Pritchard
MacRury
Henderson
Murray
Maciver
De Greef
Alexander
Macleod
Gillies
MaclLeod
Adams
Hulme
Macleod
Jones
Mackay
Smit
Tucker
Hamilton
Morrison
Wright
Kilbride
Galloway
Mackay
Robertson
Clement
Morrison
Maclean

Club

HHR

SRAC
SRAC
SRAC
SRAC
SRAC
SRAC
SRAC
SRAC
SRAC
SRAC
SRAC
SRAC

SRAC
SRAC

SRAC
SRAC
SRAC

SRAC
SRAC
SRAC
SRAC

Isle Jog
Isle Jog
SRAC
SRAC
SRAC
Isle Jog

Time
34:23
35:23
35:43
35:51
36:18
39:49
39:50
39:51
40:12
40:15
41:21
41:42
41:43
41:47
44:17
44:43
45:23
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46:29
47:03
49:57
52:14
52:34
55:00
55:14
55:14
57:32
1:01:23
1:01:57
1:04:22
1:04:47
1:04:48

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Cat
V40+
SEN
V40+
SEN
V40+
V40+
SEN
V40+
SEN
V40+
SEN
SEN
V40+
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V40+
SEN
SEN
V40+
V40+
V40+
SEN
V40+
V40+
V40+
SEN
V40+
V40+
V40+
SEN

Prize

1st Male
2nd Male
3rd Male

1st V40+ Male
2nd V40+ Male

3rd V40+ Male

1st Female
2nd Female

3rd Female

1st V40+ Female

2nd V40+ Female

3rd= V40+ Female
3rd=V40+ Female



