## Pentland Road 10k 2021 - Results

Place	Forename	Surname	Club	Time	Gender	Cat	Prize
1	Eoin	Coull	HHR	34:23	Male	V40+	1st Male
2	Jonathan	Fairgrieve	SRAC	35:23	Male	SEN	2nd Male
3	Howard	Maciver	SRAC	35:43	Male	V40+	3rd Male
4	John	Hamilton	SRAC	35:51	Male	SEN	
5	Gerry	Connelly	SRAC	36:18	Male	V40+	1st V40+ Male
6	Donald	Macaskill	SRAC	39:49	Male	V40+	2nd V40+ Male
7	Murdo	Mackenzie	SRAC	39:50	Male	SEN	
8	Jonathon	Pritchard	SRAC	39:51	Male	V40+	3rd V40+ Male
9	Scott	MacRury	SRAC	40:12	Male	SEN	
10	Alastair	Henderson	SRAC	40:15	Male	V40+	
11	Marina	Murray	SRAC	41:21	Female	SEN	1st Female
12	Jane	Maciver	SRAC	41:42	Female	SEN	2nd Female
13	Pierre	De Greef	SRAC	41:43	Male	V40+	
14	Matthew	Alexander		41:47	Male	SEN	
15	Mae	Macleod	SRAC	44:17	Female	SEN	3rd Female
16	Joanna	Gillies	SRAC	44:43	Female	SEN	
17	Murdo	MacLeod		45:23	Male	SEN	
18	John	Adams		45:27	Male	SEN	
19	Anna	Hulme	SRAC	46:23	Female	SEN	
20	Muriel	Macleod	SRAC	46:26	Female	V40+	1st V40+ Female
21	Samuel	Jones	SRAC	46:29	Male	SEN	
22	Ailyn	Mackay		47:03	Female	SEN	
23	Stephan	Smit	SRAC	49:57	Male	V40+	
24	Colin	Tucker	SRAC	52:14	Male	V40+	
25	Valerie	Hamilton	SRAC	52:34	Female	V40+	2nd V40+ Female
26	Caroline	Morrison	SRAC	55:00	Female	SEN	
27	Karen	Wright		55:14	Female	V40+	3rd= V40+ Female
28	Catriona	Kilbride		55:14	Female	V40+	3rd= V40+ Female
29	Richard	Galloway	Isle Jog	57:32	Male	V40+	
30	Sarah	Mackay	Isle Jog	1:01:23	Female	SEN	
31	Alison	Robertson	SRAC	1:01:57	Female	V40+	
32	Dave	Clement	SRAC	1:04:22	Male	V40+	
33	Carmen	Morrison	SRAC	1:04:47	Female	V40+	
34	Ewen	Maclean	Isle Jog	1:04:48	Male	SEN	